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FOR OFFICIAL PURPOSES ONLY. DO NOT 

REMOVE PAPERS NOR REVEAL CONTENTS 
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ZOI FILE I ENL REC EFF REP I MED REC I 
FILE OR 

SERIAL 
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AND 

SUBJECT 

TRANSFER SLIP ~• 

-r- J ~ 
LETTER IND I MEMO RADIO I OTHER (Specify) I LAST DATE 

REQUESTED 

PAPERS 

NOT IN FILE 

NAME AND EXTENSION OF PERSON REQUESTING FILE DIVISION, BRANCH, SECTION, BUILDING AND ROOM NUMBER 
TO 

RETURN 
TO 

INSTRUCTIONS 

c::i = 
;ted . 

m(_~ 
I DATE RETURNED I TO RETURN FILE, INITIAL HERE 

When transferring file to another person, complete self-addressed transfer coupon below, detacb, stitcl> ~ 
to blank letter-size paper and place in out-going mail service. ~:· " "-
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1 <\1 I , 

OOMG FORM 638 
'REV 1 Afjft;R 48 I 

. 
._/ 

1 
NO. 

) i 

2 
FROM-

Capt Vogl 
Repat Br 
Mem Div 

sed that. t 
ican Battl 
vised Mr. 

':~ ~· . ( -:- ~ .;;-; 
, .... 

I q . . 

OFFICE (;... THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF •. rci'k ARMY 

INTRAOFFICE REFERENCE SHEET 

4 
DATE 

Recor\il 2 Jan 
51 

D UE, HOUR AND DATE 

5 
MESSAGE 

SUBJECT: Taylor, Raymond H. ,:sgt , 1_906964~ 

1. Phoned Mr . Taylor, father of the above 
decedent, in response to his letter dated 18 November 
1950. Mr. Taylor desired to know if we could returr:. 
the remains which were permanently interred in 
Margraten on instructions previously submitted by 
Mr. Taylor. 

2. I gave .b.im an outline of our policy and 
e cemetery had be n released qy the Army to the jurisdiction of the 
Monuments Comrnis ion who will maintain the cemetery as a war memorial. 

aylor that no dis nterments from this cemetery were permissi'ble. 

3 . Mr. Taylor accepted my explanation and said 
he eeply appr ciated my 11. 

ACTION: 
reply necessary to let 
~ation 

I .. / 
r/. \j 
I ' \..,. 

j ,.. 
, ' 

written 

THIS FORM WILL REMAIN PART OF THE OFFICIAL FILE 
U. 5 , GOV£RHM£NT I'RIHTI NG OF'P'I CE 16--49650--5 

I 



• • ·~l'w ..... 
• l ,f' 

;)93 
7/stf!P~ /1.7~4 

· lis¥ /9~ ~f'-L/3 

~ £. ~/3- %-~/5> 
' 

711. ~r--~ #a-te~ 
?f.S. ~~-

,, 



/ ' 

... . ) 

I 

'• 

• J 

' '' 

lst 
' ,. 

bepa.rtment ·or_ the .. Army, OQMG, .wa._shington 25, D· · 

TO: 

-~·· .. · f~r 
' . 

! 

' Commanding Officer, Qu~rtermaster Activities 
Kansas City Records C~nter (AGO), Mis s<~iuri 
ATTENTION: Effects Qua~termaster 

L~ormation requested has been ente~ed on basic 

BY _- COMMAND OF MAJOR GENERAL FELDW!.AN: 

~- ,_.?'; . [ .. -· •. : . / ' . . 
.- wriif~(r~ ( ~- ' / ( , . 7 .• . , •• _ _.. ' 

CONLON ~-. .. :· '·.-, · 

,._. 

.-,'l . ~ ... "" .. Major, QMC 
Field Service Di~isJon .~ 

..... ,. 

. - \ 

,'to 

' -· ......_ . ~ ""; 

·' 

·-· () · . .; .... 
~ .~r:- '!. _, 

~ .-

: ... 

.. 
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IN REPLY REF ER TO 478J~..9-

Taylor, Raymond H. 
(Name) 

M~_I}J~J:5t!i§.!KO<~ 

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT 
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU 

t!Of HARDESTY AV~h'U l! 

'tAH S:/,3 CITY f . f¥11 !JSO lJ RI 

REQUEST FOR INFORMbTION 

· (Rank 

s-22 December 1949 
· . HOO/vlm 

22 November 1949 

AO 445m BB GP 
(Following to be filled in' by OQMG). ;B.;;.r-an-c'""'h:---o-:f::-;:S:-e-r-v-:-i-e-e _a_:a_d-,;-/.,.o .... r--::0:-r_g_a_nM:-i-z-a t':""i':""o_n_ 

DAi'.E. ::.OF DE.nTH 2-& lURCH 1945 
~----~--~----~------~~~~~~~--------------------

PUCE OF Ci.SUAC,.,TY __ .....-....;.._ ____ ..;;;;E'-URO.;;.;.;;..;P&AN"-=. ~==AR==ru=A=·•-··....:· G::.ai,.,lJ!d:M,..AUII:-6---------

·NEXT OF KIN MR. GUY M. 'l'AYLOR F4'MB.i 
~--------~(N~am~e~J~~~------~--------....--(n. R~e~l-a~t4l•on~s~h~i~p~)~----

ADDRESS ____ RO~U_TE __ #L2~· ,~B~O~X~. l~9~6-9~~-RQ=· ~§uEY~I*UE~,~- ~C~·I~.ng~. ~-~RaH~IA~------------~----
., 

(Check ·on·a) · · PREVIOUS SHIPMENT X YES NO ~ 

. .. ·- . . 
~ .. 

DATE OF LAsT PkEVIOVS SHIPMENT (If any) 
u · .m>t "" 

SUMMhRY COURT lvi.(~DE (Eff CiM Fo. rm 75) X Yes No (Check one) 

TO W'nOM (If ma de )-----.-----r.:;:o-;;-~SICIII+ .. Q~~~~..._~~-....-:---.~~~--'"'"'!""--­
( If ·same as NOK, write ·same') 

Write below the name and . . a ddress of an a~ ternate beneficiary or an in­
dividual we have previously contacted in the ca::; e file~ If a relati:v.e • . list 
his relationship.- This information will' be used only if . the next of. kin 

· noted above cannot "be located. · 

I . 

...._ .. . . ...... ~ -· .. ~ . 
.._._.. ...... >4. _ • • • • • 

... ~,. Signature 
/ 

. _\-~·~./ w=ra~r~,~¥...,.· '1,....~.-c-o_m.o__,'u-, ..... _JIA ___ J._o .... R-, --QM~c-

Remarks=~----~~~- _'
7

----------------------~----------~------~----~· ·--· -· __ .. ... ,..........;.:..._ : - --,_... 

.. . ... .. ~ . ... ... 
, Eff Q.M Form 
· 2 ·Nov ~B 129 

. .. --· . 



Mr. G~ M. Ta,rlor 
Route 2, Box 1969 
Bosev11l.e, California 

Dear Mr. Tqlor: 

- ·- -=- --~---":-- --- - .. 

, , rave 
11eadstone: Cross 
Margraten (Bolland) V. 8. JUli t&r7 c...ter;r 

This ia to inform you that the remains of your loved. one have 
been peraanentl.y interred., aa recorded above, side by a ide with cca­
ra.dea who also gave their lives for their country. Customary aU.i­
tary :f'uneral services were conducted over the grave at the tille or 
burial. 

A:t"ter the Department of the Arlq has completed all final inte~Dts, 
the cemeteey will be transferred, as authorized by the Congress 1 to the · 
care and supervision of the American Battle llomaenta Conaiss1on. .fbe 
CODIIission also will have the responsibility for pe:ra:ment construction 
and beautification of the cemetery, includina erection of the pe:rwMDt 
headstone. The headstone will be inscribed. Vith the name e:xactl.7 as 
recorded above, the rank or rating where appropriate, organization, 
State, and date of death. ~ inquiries relative to the type of bead­
stone or the spelling of the naJDe to be inscribed thereon, should be 
addressed to the American lSattle Kcnxu.ents COI!IIlission, Washington 25, :D. 0. 
Your letter should include the full name' rank, serial number I sraTe 
location, and name or the cemetery. 

While intel"'ll8nts are in progress, the cemetery will not be open to 
Visitors. You~ rest assured that this f1ns.l interment vas cOD4ucte4 
with fitting dignity all)t/ solemnity and that the grave-site will be caft• 
fully and conacient1~}1' maintained in perpetuity by the tJnited States 
Goverrl11191lt. 

co 
0 

Sincerely yours, 

'rlDCAS B • IARBJlf 
MaJor General 
'l'he Quartermaster General 
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DA ) JH REMAINS NOT YET 
I' 

RECOVERt -·· OR IDENTIFIED 

NAW~ (Lut, ,Jut, IIJ.ddJ.e lnltJ.el.) GRADE PRESEN T SERIAL NUMBER 

#_:;,..,lort. liqllcm4 B. 
M.t? ~~ 18011Ma ---10-.a.!iANIZATIO" '''Cf" RACE CREED FORWER SERIAL HUMBER 

Mftb IGab Op 
(II Applicable) 

700tda Bc.b 8q llhlte ,..,. ..... 
OATE OF DEATH/.,._. CAUSE OF DEATH PLACE OF DEATH OR PLACE LAST SEEN IF WIA 

...... d 
DATE OF FOD I I A ...._ .. bot • . Oe~7 

HEIGiiT lElGHT COLOR EYES COLOR It AIR SHOE SIZE 

71. 187 Jluel Bla4e D 

UPPER RIGHT 

8 7 6 

LOWER RIGHT 

16 15 1ij 

X ,. Jfxtracted 

FRACTURES AND/OR BREAKS .. 
ADDITIONAL INFO RWAT ION 

OQHG FORM 371 
'2) SEP ~6 

DENTAL 

5 ij .3 2 1 

6 lcmu fl A 1 

1.3 12 11 10 9 

0 ., Ce.,.ioue 

Born a 13 Marah liU 

... 

CHART 

UPPER LEFT 

1 2 .3 ~ 5 6 7 8 

fPDD' Attaoh .. 
LOWER LEFT 

9 10 11 12 1.3 1~ 15 16 

l "' Cavioue Non-Jfeetoreble 

TATTOOS AND/OR BIRTHMARK . .. 

, .. 
-- - · ~-, 

::' ·' r- -· .. 

~~' :;;-
~,~ __. / ··,. ~~ ~~~ 

~ '- , .. ~,.,., 
~~ ~~~,. 7 

DATE FORWARDED TO FIELD _________ _ 

< 



FUlS 

FPA 9 

VV UEPC 

' , 

1949 JAN 03 l4 16 00032 

FROM AGRC PARIS 

MSG lll. AGRC 5 

FM UFPO 5 /31225Z 
--~- -~-- -- - ....... -- ...... D. T .G. __ __;;0"3;;;;:;l 2;;;;.;2~5:::;.Z ---

. .---- ....... ---_...., ......... 
/_/ TO OQYG WASH DC 

---... 
ACT.roN---~·~~QM~C ________ _ 

.-" 
GRAVES JRNC MC IN N0. __ - '7_,Z7..:...5~7.___ __ _ 

/ 
REF AGRC FIVE i 

I 

PASS TO ~ORIAL DIVI~ION 

-NINE SIX FOUR THREE C.M TARE SlASH SGT IRVING SILVERMAN CMA OOE TWO T'~'~ 

z.rno Tro ONE NINE SEVEN CY.A STAFF SGT PHILIP NAN PD BARKER CYJ.A 'IWO zmo 

SEVEN Fr UR EIGHT SIX ZERO ONE CMA TARE SLASH SGT HARRY CHARLIE PD DUPEE 

CMA THREE ONE TWO EIGHT ZERO nK> FIVE EIGHT CMA STAFF SGT MARVIN EASY 

PD GAWONS CMA THREE FCUR SEVEN TWO NINE SEVm FIVE THREE CMA STAFF , / 

SGT R.UMOND IDVE PD GROVf Cl!.A ONE ONE z:rn.o EIGHT FIVE SEVEN EIGHT SEVm ~ :/ _,... I .r 

/ 

MCA MAJOR RA:!MOND EASY DlVIS CMA ZERO DASH THREE SEVm ZERO SEVEN ... -~:f"= : v.:~_:;;-

ONE NL'iE CMA SECOND LT FREDERICK WILLIAM PD BARlEY CMA ZERl DASH~ \J~~-~~ ;_/.;· . 
. // ~· .... . -:...,'' 

/ • ~ '4.,}....., 
~ ~-q - ~ 

() o'lJ 
_-<..; CFN TAYIDR SILVERMAN BARKER DUPPE& RPT DUPEE GAMMONS GROW DAVIS BARIEr 

SEVEN EIGHT SIX NlNE SIX CMA FOX SlASH OBOE THOMAS WILLIAM PD RAMSEY CMA TARE DASH 

ONE TWO NINE NINE SEVEN NINE C1,\.A SOT FRED EASY 'PD ESTLINBAW CMA THREE EIGHT FIVE 

THREE EIGHT NINE F~ UR EIGHT CMA TARE SLASH SGT WILLIAM FOX PD ELLIS JR PD THREE F -:YL'R 

SIX THREE FIVE NINE TWO FIVE MCA SGT JOHN WILLIAM PD COX CMA THREE SIX EIGHT NINE ZER.O 

ZEro NI NE EIGHT AND SOT WHITNE¥! JIG PD REESE CMA THREE EIGHT FOUR SIX ZERO EIGHT OKE 
TWO CMA ALL INTERRED USMC MARGRATEN CMA HOI.I..fu~D PD END AGRRE P6KHAV 



.: -- .· 

..,,...--~- - - -- - -. , . , . .... ... ·: "( ·~ 
( . .. <-4 fS, 

,--- - -
-- .. . 

U3i .C ~ I~:::fi.~m; 
-------------------------------

.~ . -~,__ ·; : -~:= o~~~~~/~ 1~?~;~~~ : l~~ISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE .. - -

.. ' , . • ~ETIJ 3'! -)Y}fiJ!JlJ:' . 
DIRECTIVE NUMBER 

J SECTION A- 4650 · ·:t.:5770.·· . 
, NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 

DATE 

. ::1..5 . ,04 14 E 
DAY MONTH YEA I 

~AME · SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM DATE OF DEATH 

TAYLOR RA .YHOND .. H ,....,~696.4:3 .T . :S.G . ::: ~ . 
DAY 'MONTH I YEA R 

. "CEMETERY. - - ....... - .. ..~~---- .... "" ~----·'· ···yy-' 
MARGRA~TEN · - AACHEN 

DISPOSITION OF REMM 

.. . ::1. ..... 60·:1.. BC 

' 

CODE . , DIST. PT. 

tJ'LOT • :ROW ~ GRAVE COUNTRY · CAUSE OF DEATH 

- AA ':1. . 9 Hf) LL.A .N D 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE 

MARGRATEN, HOLLAND 

NAME 

RAYMOND E TAYLOR 

IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION 

D REMAINS 

[X] MARKER 

SECTION 8- CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN :ii'-; ~., ~~ _;:~ :':.' L J_ .. .' ' r 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN 

GUY M. TAYLOR (fATHER) 
ROUTE 2, BOX 1969 
ROSEVILLE, GALIFORNIA 

SECTION C- DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION 
SERIAL NUMBER RANK DATE OF DEATH DATE £>.!STINTERRED 

19069643 TOO. 5 AID 48 
q 

RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY 
p Edw~rd H. Day USAAF Capt. Cav • NAME AND TITLE -· 

SECTION D- PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT 
. NATURE OF BURIAL CONDITION OF REMAINS 

UNIFORM Al'lD 1vd\'1TRESS COVER (See attached -sheet) 

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION 

l'IAME AND LSN Ol'J PX CARD. ~TH CO!'.J?ArtE FAVORABLY WITH A~CHED TOOTH CHART 
EXCEPI' FOR R/8, WHICH ON FPDIF FORM IS SHOY,N AS MI:SSIID. TOOTH IS ffiESENT • 
N..OT .FULLY. &;!;iVX~· .L I .• • . 

' l,,,iNbRDIStREP~des-r l·l· r t :)a c t =11'! :'!Ocve c errHhe ry na· .. ;r, •u"" u· ' c '-'umo~ c .• , ":· , . • ··~ .• . 

. '- :,: . .-;, ;· "! .,· , :. : ···.::·· : _ .:,,;; t.: -: r. found , the rem a ;o.> oi th;:; ,kce.;,~c;J a re c:::n~i<h:: ,· c J c.u equ at.:!ly den ti!;r::• .. 

. c t;~ ... p~ ·,i;;n f,(; ;~c · EA 0 l 11. 21;~----- - ~ · .. 
I 

. REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET 

DATE 10 AU} 48 
CASKET SEALED BY EABALMER (SiAnature ) 

FER.qARS D. S TEVIART 
CASKET BOXED AND MARKED ~al•a.,, a mt.."NWKINN, 1tx ALL 'l'AGS. .MI~K...NG:::> .:~v 

WilLIAN H. JONES PLATES VERIFIED BY 
DATElO AU} 48 BY CLERK RECORDER EDYlA.RD H. DAY, CAPT. , CAY • 

I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my immediate supervision 
and that the report above is correct. _V 

-·- ~/V~./ EDV~D H. DAY. CAPI'., CA; ~ 
SIGNATURE OF GRS INSP{CT--

1 Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for m ajor discrepancies. 

QMC F'ORM 
.REV 15 MAR 46 
:r 

1194 01!-- . 
r .L ·' 

17 MAR 19ft 
I 



,- ---- -.. -· ·· - ·--- -- ·- ---------~-------~----.,:......,....-.......,..-

'1/Sgt. ~ n. ~1ar, JS o69 64, 
Plot M, BO\I 1, Grave 9, 
United stat es Millte;q Cema'tesr'3 
~ton1 Bol]end 

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE I 

j BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R2!7. 

OF REM~~---~---DA-~-. ----~~~7----
. '3, j r.r~- c+ ~ 

~~ s.- f 
·-· ~ 

1 DccciDlbar 1947 

1-;-
c 
--

0 
0 

D i' 
NOTE.-The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead, " before 

filling out this form . When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the 
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the 
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose. 

0 

[2! 

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition ofthe remains, please fill in PART I 
of this form . 

PART I 

/ u~ M . T A ~ L o' D, (Pletue indicate relationahip to the decetued bv placiTig "" I, __ _,tz:_loo.L _ _,_o:::::...._-=f---;::;-!-7=~=:-=~=~-~::-=:17::~-;;>;"""~.Lnd...= _______ .. X" in the proper box.) 
(PLEASE PRJ NT OR TYPE NAME NEXT OF KIN) 

WIDOW D WIDOWER D SON OVER Zl YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

FATHER D MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER Zl.YEARS OLD 

0 RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specifv) --------------------------------------­

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEA::ED 
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Pletue place an "X'' in the box oppo•ite the option vou have aelectcd.J 

~ I. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. ; / j ,::;{- . - ' , ... I ) ' / '-I 

0 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY 

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY) 

0 3. BE RETURNED TO ___ -===~==:-:----· THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT"BY NEXT OF KIN IN A 
(FOREIGN COUNTRY) 

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATEDAT----------------~~~~~~~~~~~~--------------­
(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED) 

0 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL iNTERMENT IN A. NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT--;:-::==~::-::-==-:-:-::-=:-:=~==-==,....--
1 (LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETE~Y SELECTED) 

(Please indicate If vour OU>n reliqioua aerDicea at a location other than the selected natio nal cemeterv are d e• ired bv placing an "X" in the proper box) 

D YES D NO 

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED. THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no correctiona are· necessarv, indicata 
thi.a fact bv inaerting the word "NONE" If!> t he apace beloU>.) 

X. 

l 
c.-

PAGE I 

i"11AR . 



· ~(~f·AA :Ra~n~-~.06~-·~ · ··-
, Oif 1, Gi"c.Va 9, /~·· 

. 7 
1 December 1947 

United statae MUi''.;w.~ Ccmetccy "' ~ 
Nargl"n ten, Hollnnd 

Nr . Q·;.y M. Tnylor 
Rout-a ;~2) 3o:c 1.953 
Roe~ville, California 

Dear t!lr. 'taylor: 

The people of th., Ullited States, through the Conereu have authorised the 
disinterment .:;-.nd :f"innl buria.1. o~ the hero1o dead of World Wnr n. Tha ~er­
.Il'l.!:otor Gen eral of t .he .!\.!T!Iy has been entrusted Y1th this sacred ~epo.na1bU1ty 
to t.he honored d.ea.d. The rsocrds or the We.r De:partl!lent ind.ioate tbl\t . yo\\ 71'1!J.Y' 
b_., the nearest :::-oln.t.i V<J of the abave-n!:\ll'led dec"ased, who gave hie l:tf'e 1n the 
a~rvico of his country, 

Th9 enclooed pamphlets, ' ~igposition of World War II Armed Foroea ~d," 
and · ·~urorican Coi!latorios, '' e.:plain tha dispoeition, o:pt1ona and servioee nade 
aYtl.ilablo to you. ny your Government. If' you are the next of kin &ooorodins to 
the line of kinship ao sat forth in the enolosed pamphlet, '~iepoeitian of 
World War II Arm.ad Forces Dead," you are 1nv1too to express your Wishes as to 
tha dispooition of tha remains o~ the a~oeased by oa.mple~ins Part I of the en­
clcsed. fom '"Rr3quest for Dls:vos1t1on of ltem1ns. " Should. you desire t~ rel1n­
qu13h Jour rlgpt3 to the next in line of kinship, ple&se eamplete Part II or the 
~nclcAcd fo1~ . If yo~ aro not the next of kin , ~lease ~omplete ~ III of the 
,;r.clos:!d form. 

It ;you should "lect Option 2, 1t is adVised tbat no :funeral a_,.,.,ngements 
o~· oth~:~r :por!Jonal arrengementrs be ms.de until you e.re turthe~ notified by this 
otf1ca. 

Will you please eomplots ths enclosed tor.m, ·~equest for Diepoe1t1on ~ 
Renainsrt and mil 1n the enoloeed ee~.f-adaressed envelope, which requb'es no 
~ostage, v1th1n 30 da13 ~ter its ~ece!pt b7 yo~T Its prompt return Will 
avoid unnee~asary delays. 

Sincerely, 

I i 
. t ~cls. maMAS~.~ 

Major O«neral 
The Que.rtel"l!laster General 

cab 



SPQIO 293 ; 
Taylor, ~nd H. 
SN 19 069 643 

7 
I j , • ' 

i • --- - ·- ; 

12 ){arch 1946 · 

Please accept llf sincere ~tby in the loss ot your aon. 

TbL• o.t.tice ragzna ainoerel.T the delay in answering JOQJ' 
letter. 

amr 

Sin08rel.T yours, 

TilLtiMl B. CHRISTDSEI 
J.st Lt.., Q.tC 
J.ee1$tant 

--.-

1~;r -, . ;;:._ 

r : -..,_ 



"JQlV 29) nd 
ylor, ~ H. 
r l9 o69 63 

Aaress BflY To 
l'Hl c;p.uw~'ASTER GENERAL 
Attentio' Uemorlal Division 

Mrs. f ll. Taylor 
Rout.,l, 3ox 1953 
Ros~lle, California 

12 )(arch 1946 

toUr letter to The Adjutant General concerning ;rour son, 
the }Ate Technical Sergeant Jia7mond H. Taylor, has been referred. 
to this office. 

The official Report of Burial discloses that the remains of 
your son were interred in Plot AA, lbw 1, Grave 9, in the United 
State2S li.ili tarJ Cemetazy, .Margraten, Holland, located approximately" 
twelve miles northwest of .Aachen, Germany and eight miles southeast 
o:f .waastricht, Hol:ut.nd. 

The War Department anticipates that, in the near future, authority 
will be granted to return at Government expense, the remains ot those 
who died overseas to a final resting place as selected by the· next of 
kin. 

When the necessar,y legislation authorizing this Repatriation Program 
recai ves Congressional approval and other required arrangements have been 
made, a poll letter, with a return form and an information pamphlet at­
tach.ed, will be sent to the noxt of kin of each deceased serviceman whose 
remains ·lie overseas and for whom verified burial infonaation has been 
received. 

Since the problem itsel1', and the planning and arrangaents iben.tor 
are world:-'Wide in scope, the date when the poll latter can be uUed and 
the date when the answers lfill be recei.ved and can be acted upon 1a u.ces­
aaril;r uncertain. It- should be realized, however, that the next or 1dn 
will be notified without action on their part as soon as the necessary 
preliminaries have been completed. You may- rest assured that this ottice 
t'lll.ly a1.preciates your desires in this matter and rlll do everything in 
its power to fulfill them at the earliest possible date. 

In view o! the .tact that the AIS!iT Ettects .&reau, Kansas CitT · 
Quartermaster Depot, 6ol Hardesty- Avenue, Kansas City 1, Vis'sour11 
has been designated to receive and ship personal effects ot militarr 
personnel who died overseas, a copy of your letter has bean fonrarded 
to that office tor direct reply to elim1nate duplication or effort. 

- 1-



:ADQUARTERS, ARMY SERVICE FORCES 

MEMO Rr -lNG SLIP_. 
' I ORDER INDICATED: 

ORGANIZATION BUILDING AND ROOM 

~TERMAST:f!il 
rs BUREAU 
r J.. JliSSOURI 

•ssary aotion. 

J 

CHBISTENSEI'l 

l.!:rs. G. ll. Taylor, 
rch 1946 

JRGANIZATIO~ ' BUILOI~G AND ROOM 

1/ 
•N. REGISTRATION AND RECOR 
C" WASHrNGTO!I !5. )D. c. 

I \ 

INITIALS 

DATE 

-c 

DATE 

6 

This Form supenedea W. D~ A. 0. 0 . Form 0115, 23 March IG44, 
wblch may be used Dlltll ~ atocka are exbauated. . I 1~31~2 <IPO 

,j 

ARMY SERVICE FORCES 

MEMO RO(~G SLIP ~ ..• ._ ll 
TO THE FOLLOWING IN THE ORDER I N_D.:..I=CA_,:,T.,:E:.:,D_~:::--C~H~EC~K:-A7-C::T::':":I0::7:NI 
TO: ( N•-· GrQ117lh:Gtl011, bull41Ag) INITIALS 

CONCURRENCE 

DATE 

Oir. Memorial Division, OQMG 
SIGNATURE 

Room 2035, Tempo Building NOTE AI!D RETlJRN 

NOTE AND FORWARD 

Washington, D.c. COMPlETE ACTION 

CIRCUL.ATE 

3 . INFORMATION 

FILE 

1 For necessary· action. Re: pe!:lLQn?l .effects 
• anc ret urning rel'!lains t o the United St _ates-. 

1 Incl 
FROM: (NGnu, or(/Cni:ation, building) 

Cas Br Oper Sec C 

AGASF FORM 895 
1 OCT1t45 

DATE 

2 Mar 
TEL. 

'J!r U 1 . GOVUN.IENT HINTING CFti C£ 
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~·1unitione ~ilding · / 
washington 25, D. C. 

1 . For di sp~s it ion. ·concerning personal 
United $tates. 

DECORATIONS 

'FROM: 
D & A Sub-Branch 
50 Broadway 
New rork 4, New York . 

2 ·. .Action has been taken in this office concerning the presenta'bion :.of the :medals. 
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OR iDENTIFIED 
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TA TI.OR, RAYMOND H. 
T/SGT 

~- 19 069 643 
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April 1~-
, Daw 

Time ancl Date ol Burial ! n:>,G~rn .~c ; , ,.r,. ·;·, t!Jvol"~f ~~~<ff~·l IGJib~.n .,vur! ,:.ld1z20iJmfff'" ~natci o{ Location 
9 1 ,:>J&:>oi ,.vol.:d !>.' & <;"? nl ';'':'Cbd_ nsd~m>J ~ ni liii . J n~lq ~!'lllC!'l~ W09den cross 

~:::~~:n~~::;;::~:urie4 ~~~~ :~~ -~::J;·:~Pr~~ug:c::J:o ·:3r::t.::; l~uk..,.,,__ __ _ 
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IE No Identifica~i-on Tags 
~ How \'.'ere rc.mains !jJeot :.s ~ J? 

-I 
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i 
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I 
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To determine Right or Left usc Deceased's Right and Left 

unknown Unknown 
Serial No:1 · ~-------~--

I 
' 

Wl;to is burie~c*: ~ I . 
~ l. verman, rv1ng 

~~sed's g t: ----.~-===-.--= 
122CQ197 

....; ~ ~ Malick, Joseph 
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Rani Orpnizatioa 
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S-ENSITIVE ;uRFA'eE .. ~ · ~i~pij~fi~~~~~ ~'V'C" 
- . ' -~; . ..· ~ . 

Corrected Report For Date 
Original Report Forwarded 
;31 Yay 1945 

o;:;~t~EPARR!T!M~E~N!TI·-~-~-~c-:-::. "'":'. ~:;···~___;..-----~--·- -- / (? 

_ __________ T&.JH.....,E.-A~~NERAL'S OFFICE ., . ..... 
.. • 

WASHINGTON 2:5. 0. C ; 
<:. 18 June 194 j lJJ.hl 32 

REPORT OF DEATH 

P'ULL NAME 

TATI.OR, RAYIDND H. 

HOME ADDRESS 

Roseville, California 

PUO.CE OP' DEATH 

European Area 
STATION OF DE:CD.SED 

European .Area 
EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RE-LATIONSHIP a AODitE.a) 

,. 

.J. ~·· 1 ,. 

CAUSE OP' DEATH 

~ . .. 

D~TE 

19 069 643 

ARM OR a&IIVICIII 

AC 

killed in Action 
OATI: 0,. ENTRY ON 
CURRENT ACTIVE 9DtVICI! 

.12 ~une 1942 

GRADE 

T/ SGT 

DATE OF IIIR'I'H 

13 Mar 1923 

D4TE OP' DEATH 

* 24 .Mar 1945 

U:NGTH ort SERVICE 
P'OA PAY PURPOSES 

Mrs. Alma w. Taylor, Mother, Route #2, Box 1953; Roseville, California 

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP a ADDRESS) 

Mrs. Alma w. Taylor, Yother, Same as above 
Mr. Guy M. Taylor, Father, Same as above 

1NVESTIGATION 
MA0£7 

IN LINE Of" DUTY OWN M1SCONDUCT 14-;iAS DECEASED 
O _H DUTY .TATUS 

AUTHORI'Z£D 
ABSENCE 

IN FLYING PAY 
STATUS 

OTHER "'1\Y 'r."'fi\"TII5 

(SPECIFY SELOW) 

YES I NO YES I NO ' YES I NO YES T NO YES I NO 

.1. ~ BATTLEP NON·9ATTLE •co , 
* Correct Date of Death 24 Mar 1945 Previously reported 26 ¥h 194 

ADDITION4L DATA AND / OR STATEMENT 

9 ... . 0, 

2 . 0 . Q . M , Q, 

''· A. 0, 

The indiVidual named in this repo.r1; of death is held by the War Depaet~nt 
to have been in a missing in act,.On status from 24 .Karch 1945, until s 1nh 
absence was terminated on 7 May 1945 ~ when evidence considered sufficient 
to establish the fact of death wafl_received by the Ul Secretary of War 
From a Commander in the European ~rea 

-. : 

. 4 

COPIES FURNISHED: 

Jr . II. I, 

0 . P'. D. 

YET. A_DMIN . 

1". O . , U . S . A . 

ARMY Ef'FECT!I BUREAU 

CASUALTY IIRANCH FILl!; 

A . G , 2.01 P'ILE 

' ·-: :t 

·'- ' ., , 
~ . : ,; 

·' 

' ~· 

.. 
• .; 
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... 

. . . ·. 
" 

~ . ··-": 

~ -

. ; 
~ ..... 

.::.. .i 

WD AGO FORM 52-1 
1 FEaR UARY 1945 

THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AGO FORM 5%-1. 1 DECEMBER 194•, 

WHICH MAY BE USED UNTIL EXISTI'i_~ :' STOCKS ARE EXHAUSTED. 
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REPORT OF DEATH 

",ILl. "AMI: 

~~ !aylor~ Raymond. H. 
~I) 

./Oft{ ADDRUS 

Roseville, California 

J'LACIE 01" DEATH 

European Area 
STAIION OF DECEASED 

European Area 

WAR DEPARTMENT 
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFiCE 

WASHINGTON 2S, D. C. 

!!' -..'h ~~00 DATE 

ARMY BDIAL NUM81lll 

19 069 643 
ARM OR 8DVICI: 

AC 

CAUBlE 01" DEATH 

Killed in action 
DATE 01" ENTitY ON 

31 l4a,y 1945 
OIIADE 

T/5? 

DATil 01" BIRTH 

lJ Mar 23 

DATE OF OEATH 

26 l4ar 45 
UNC:TH OF' SERVICE 

CURRENT ACTIVIE 81E1lVICE YOR PAY PURPOSES 

12 JWle 42 

! 
' j 
I 
I 
I 

I 

YUJ08 IMOHTHS I DAYS 

EMitRGENCY ADDRDBIEIE (NAME, RELATION'!'HIJ' a ADDRIE'!'B) - '1 
l!ra. Alma w. Taylor, mother, . Route #2, Box 19?3, .ao seville, California. 

i 

.llNIEI"ICIARY (NAMI:, RI:LATIONBHI .. a ADDRI:88) 
.. I 

I 

;Um!l w. Taylor, mother, iscu:te above, ' as l 
G,J,j. 1!. . 'fay lor, father, acid e !J ~ · :Jat.oo as motbers. I 

INYllBTIOATION 
IN LINE OP' DUTY OWN MISCONDUCT 

WAS DIEC:EA8ED AUTHORIZED IN P'LYINO .. AY OTHIER .. AY aTATUU I 

MAOI:r ON OUTY aTATU8 A8ai:NC:E STATU a ( ... ICII'Y BILOW 1 

VIIS I NO YEI I NO .,,. 
I NO YIE8 I -NO YEa I NO VIS I NO Yll , NO 

X 
! 

ADDITIONAL DATA "NO/OR aTATIMENT 
~ •ATTU D NoN-aATT~e: 

I 

I 
' 

Tho individual n&.led in this report of death is held by the War ·Department i 
I 

to have been in a missing in action status from 24 Uarch ·45 uhtll such" absence· I 
was t~r.minated · on 7 M~ 45 \\ne,1 evidence considered sufficient to establi3h the 
!act·, of death on 26 March 45 was received by the Secretar,y of War from a I 

I 

! 
commander in the European Areao I 

I 

' I 

I 
I .. 
l 
l 

! 
: 

i 
i 

I 
I 

I I ·-
-, i 

.• J 
.J o. J - ! - -. 

COI"IES I"URNISHED: I 
. .. .. . o. f' , B. I. P'. o., U. e . A. ..... ~ ........ ""~~-1 

ARMY EI"I"ECTS BUREAU 
II . O , Q , M, G, o. 1". D . 

CASUALTY 8RANCH FILE 
ADJUTANT GENERAL i G . A . O. VET. ADMIN, 

WD AGO FORM 52· 1 

I fi8RUARY 1945 

A . G . 1101 PILot 

THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AGO FORM 52·1 . I DECEMBER 1944, 

WH ICH MAY BE USED UNTIL EXISTING STOCKS ARE EXHAUSTED. 
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AC 

on 

.TE OF 1!: 
tRRENT j 

2 Jw 

evill 

IUZ&6 

!!£!-
NO 

-

. ·--··---- - , .. ·· ·-- .. . . . { -~···· . -· -· . ··: - ~· . ... ... ,.~ 

sENsiTIVE · :>uR'Fb:(~:. HA~ij~ij;ifOWtF~ : //" 
C'orrected R;~t Far Date ot Death~ . · ~· · .. :·>:.:~ :···:_·~ ... ~ ~- ~ ··'?.~}"1? 3/ 0_.. / ' ~ 
Original Report F~rwarded WAR. DEPARTME~T : ·. '. ~- _ 7 /-£, 

)l lla7 l945 THE AOJUTANT ~ENERAL'$'oFFICI!; .. A/' 

~- wAs.~iN~TON 2.~. -o.;~,~ .-·-:..:'.· ~ : \~ .:.· 
.. :-

REPORT OF DEATH DATE 
18 June .1945 b1h/ .3831 

FULL NAME .:: ·~ . ...a.v uwiAL N~MUil CIJilADit 

-~ . :: ~ :i9 ~ q69· 643· . . 0 • 

! .. ;. r . ..: . -TAYLOR, JUOONJl..li.t... ... 
WI 

.T/ ~T 

DAQ OP' llllt'nf 

·Roseville, California 13 liar 1923 

PLAC:It OF DIEATH DATI: OP' DIEATH 

* European Area 24 Mar 1945 

.:· .. -: 
,• 

~J·. . ' DA'!'Ir OF I:NTitY ON ·· LI:NCITH 0, tutVIC:It 
. ';., : ,;.· _.C\!RRI:N:'f~IYI: ~I:IIIVICII P'Oit P'AY PURPOSES 

. _'1)~_-·: .i;. :~.i~e.' 1942. · vw.. 1-"· l DAy• European Area 
I:MI:III.GII!:HC:Y ADDRI:aalrl! (NAMI!, RI!:LATIONaHIP a ADDRUa·) 

llrs. Alma· w. Taylor,_ Yother, Route- #2, 

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATioNaHIP a ADDRI!aa) 

llrs. Alma W o Taylor, Yother, Same ~s above. -~·.-: ._. ,' ~,. _,.-
llr. Guy K. Taylor, Father, S8l;ll8 ·aa above . .·· .. : . . . .. -~· · . .. · ,, 

haler-----------------------------------~------------~----------------~----------~ ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR aTATI!MI:NT . . .· •· ., 'ri'l ~ · p 
~~~~i * Correct Date of Death 24 Mar 19lf5 Previousl~ .. ,re;o;i~~·- :26 :~~A~;: _NON·BATTLB 
~~ / ,,_· 

;r·· 
The indiVidual named in this · reP<;rt of .. death ia held by the War DepaJJtment 

' to have been in a missing in action status fr6al _24 ~h 1945, until such 
absence was terminated on 7 Yay 1:945 ~ when e.vidence couidered sufficient 
to establish the fact of death was received by the WD .Se'cretary: of War 
From a Commander in the Eur~pean · :.Area ,.. . .. : .. · , · · · 
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'""~...--------________, 
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.. -. ~ .:-- . ·. · .. 
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i C:OPIU ,-UIIHiaHEDI 

-a.o.o. 

1 . 0. Q. "'· Cl. 

_ca. A./ o. 

..... ·~ 
o . ... D . 

YilT. A_DMIN. 

WD AGO FORM 112·1 
I fUltU.UY 111•5 

'1' . o., U. 8 . A. 

ARMY IIP'Fltc:Ta 8UIIIEAU 

CAaUALTY 8RANC:H FILE 

THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD . AGO FOIIM SZ•l. I DECEMBER IU<l, :.,> · 1;:.:~ :: ·. 
WHICH MAY BE USED UNTIL EXISTI!fti STOCICS ARE EX;~~~STE_~; - ,. . . .. 
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4783l0 

Mrs. G .. M. Ta¥lor 
Boute 2, Box 1953 
Boaeville, Ca11tol'Dia 

Dear Mrs. Ta¥lor& 

EN ~/!J? :cv 
22 March 19146 

Your inq~iry to the AdJutant General ha s been ret'erred to the 
Army EffeCts Bareatt for reply in conneotion with the peJ"\·onal e!fect.s 
of your son, Tcb¢cal Sergeant Bapond B. Teylol". 

Our· records indicate that we forwarded a ca.rtea ot JctU" son•s effects 
to yon on Jlovsber 13, 1945. It is ngretted tba.t we do not, baTe at\?' 
information rega~ additional property belonging ~ JQU.r son. 

I wish to assure 7ot1 that 1n the eYent add1t10Da.l proper,7 is received 
at a later date, it will be forvarded promptq. 

Yours verq tralT, 

HARRY IIDine 
2nd Lt., Gf(f 
Chief, Ada. mvlaloa 
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HEADQUARTERS, ARM~~...C:RVICE FORCES 

( · . M~MO ROUluiG SLIP 
~THE FOU.OWING IN ORDER INDICATED· 

NAME OR T111.E ORGANIZATION BUILDING AND ROOM 

EFFECTS QUARTERUASTm 
AR11Y EFFECTS BUREAU 
ONSA.S CITY 1., MISSOURI 

For necessary 

Incl. 
Cy. ltr. t/Mrs. G. M. Taylor 
dated 12 March 1946 

NAME ORGANIZAT-ION BUILDING AND ROOM 
FROM: 

IIEM01UAL DIVISION. REGISTRATION AND REC 
BRANCH. TEMPO "C" WASHINGTON !5, D. c. 

INITIALS 

DATE 

DATE 
3-12-46 

TELEPHONE 

W.D •• A..G.O.Fonn OlliS 
1 October 1~ 

Thill Form soperaedea W. D ., A. . G. 0. Form 0115, 23 March 1G44, 
whlch ma:r be uaed unUfexlst.ln& etocb aze ezhausted. 

14-31~2 .... 
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Address ftSp]¥ To 
THE QtJAR'l'EWASnll GENERAL 
Att.ent1ona 14.-orl.al. Division 

UMS. G. 1(. Taylor 
Routes 2, Box 1953 
RoaevUle, Cal1tom1a 

?-/ 7 y 5 ~ c 
!~1~·:: :· J~ 

12 lta:roh 1946 

Your letter t.o The Adjutant Qeneral concemina 70ur son, 
the late 'l'ecbn1oal Sergeant Raymond H. 'f'qlor, has been referred. · 
to thia ot!1ce. 

The ot.fiaia.l Raport ot ~rial diaclosee that the remain& ot 
your son were interred in Plot AA, Ibw 1, Grave 9, 1n the United 
States llilltary C.etezy, l.largratan, Holland, loeatec:l approx1aatel7 
twelvo Idles northwest ot Aachen, Oenaany' and eight .Ues southeast 
of Uaaa1#riaht, }t)l.l.Au¥1. 

The war Dapartaant anticipates th&t, in the near future, · authority 
will be g-rented to ret-um at Government expense, the reu1ns ot those 
who died owreeu to a tinal restin& place aa selected by the next ot 
kin. 

When the neoesaary· legislation authorl:d.ng this Repatriation Program 
recei vas Congressional approval and othor required arrangoaenta ~ve been 
made, a poll lotter, with a retum to:na and an 1nfomat1on paapblet at­
tached, will. be act to the naxt of kin ot each deceased aervic:aan whose 
remina lie ovoraeaa and tor whom vorii'ied burial in!on:aation baa been 
recoiwd. 

Since tba probl• itsel!, and the planniJ1& and arrnngaaenta therefor 
are vorld""'A'ide 1n scope, t.ho date when the poll latter can be mailed and 
the date lfhen the anners will be roca1vsd and p4n be act.ed upon i.e neces­
sarily unoertain. It shoul.d ba rG&liae<i, however, that. the next or kin 
will be notitied without acUon on their part as aoon as the nece&8$J7 
preli.Jd.naries have been completed. You may rest assured that this office 
!Ul.ly a !.preciatoa your des1roe 1D this matter and 'Will do eveeytb.ing in 
its power to tUltUl th• at. the earlioat possible date. 

In vimr ot the !aot t.hat the .a.nq lU'tect.s &reau, Kansas City 
Quartermast~r Depot, 601 Hardesty Avenue, Kansas City" 1, J.f1ssour1, 
bas ooen dasi~tod to receive and Bhip pttrsonaJ. e.f.teO'U ot adlitary 
personnel 1fho died overseas, a copy ot your letter hss 'boen torarded 
to that office !or direct reply to el1minate duplication ot ettor\. 

- 1-
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I 

SPQYG 293 
Taylor, Jll1W!Ond H. 
Slf 19 O!:fl 643 

.Pl.~••• accep\ liT sincere ~~J~~P&tby 1n the loaa ot 7ftl" aon. 

l'hl• otfiae regret• einoereq the delq 1n eunr1Dg ,oar 
letter. 

lOR tHE QUAm'EIIUSfD G~r 

, . . . . . 
' 

- ' ~. . ~ 
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES 

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT 

IN REPLY REFER TO ___ _ 

Jlrs. Alma W. !~lor vf 
Route #2, !ox 1953 /.I 
Roaeville, Cal1tor.nil 

Dear Kr•· !aylora/ 

801 HARDESTY AVENUI: 

KAN8A8 C I TY t , MISSOURI 

JlQhBA.mt 
April 28, 1945 

I / 
Thil aoknowle~a your letter ot 4pril 20, regarding your 1on, 

Technical Serge~t:i.ymond Hugh Taylor'. 

Inaamuoh as thil Bureau 1a furnished information pertaining to 
only the personal ettecta ot military personnel, I retret that I am 
unable to oamply with your request. It is suggested that you direct 
your inquiry to .The Adjutant General. Washington 25, D. C• 

I hope this intonu.tion will be use-tul to you. ___ / 

.. 

Tour• ~ry truly, 

BARRY IIEIII EC 
2nd Lt. Q.a.c. 

Chief, Correspondence Branch 

• 
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478310 

Dear Mrs. Taylorz 

RTB:APsoma /". ,..,--· 
December 101 194~ 

/. Th)d; ac~ywledges your ~~t letter rel,.UYe 
to the pers6nal e~·ects of your son, TechnicaU Sergeant 
Raymond H. Taylor. 

It is regretted that the items about ~ch ~ 
inquire were not received here. All of his pi"9i>erty 

.received at this Bureau hu been forwarded. · 

So that you may better understand the di!ti- · 
culties encoWltered in the recovery of personal et.tects~ 
I am inclosing an information circular on the subject. 

As The Adjutant General, Washington 25, D.c., _. 
has jurisdiction over the award of medals, you JD.8Y' / 
contact that official for the information deaired. 

I wish to assure you that in the event lddi-/ 
tional property is received at a later date, it will be 
forwarded promptly. 

1 Incl- / . 
Form 51 

Yours very truly 1 

HARRY HIEUIEC 
2nd Lt., QKC 
Chief 1 Correspondence Branch 

.~ 

-
3 

52 
.,..,,.,..· 

.. ·• 47 
('/ 

31 / 

/ 
18 
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478310 

.llr. Guy rl. 'f&¥lor / 
Route j 2 Box 1953 ~ 
Roseville, California 

Dltar Kr. taylors 

~ - -

RTBsAPahb 
Iovember 6, 1945 

The Army Btfeote Bureau baa r•oeived from overseas 
some personal effeota of yuur son, T$ohnioal Sergeant ~nd 
B. Tayl~r. - -

These effeota are being forwarded to y~u in a carton. 
In addition, an Air Medal is being sent und!'r separate a·oTer, 
by regiatered man.-

Ir, by any ohanae, the property has not reaohed you 
at the expiration of thirty days from this date, please notit.y 
~ and tracer will be instituted. 

The aotion of thil Bure~u in trawilil;t'ti.Dg personal 
effeota doea not, of itself, vest title in~h.e recipient. 
Suoh property la - tor-warded for diatrib,.ltion _aaoordlng to the 
la~ of the state of ·the soldier'• legal reaidenoe. - ~ 

I regret the oiroumatalloes pr<Milpting _thia letter, and 
wish to express 1lfY ayulpathy in the loss of your son. 

Yours very truly, 

HARRY lUliHU&C 
2nd Lt., QMO 
Chief, Correapondenoe Branoh 



AMOUNT Of CHEC'K, 

.-·:: 

ACCOUNT NUM~~R -· 

T/Sgt. Raymo~d H. 

19 069 643 

478 310 D 

kTB : hb 
~HTE OF FINO I NG 

_3/ .~_p(r, I ftf__s 
REIURKS 

E FF OH FOR II I~ 
10 OCT 19q5 

I 

1-

., ,. 
OTF' O.l~t.~F'PANCY. IN 

NUIE 

SERIAl NUMSER ' 

RANK 

~r. 

.. I INCLOSE VA , dLES 
)( T SHIP VAL UAB LES 

VALUAB({ES SHIPPED BY (c Lerk~ 
( ·"" \ J \\ - - -~ \\ \ ' . . 

Guy .tl. TaYl~ 

Route# 2 Box 1963 

Taylor ioeeville. California 

. 

SUH,..RY COURT DATA 
APPLICANT 

_?klu) 

" -

ORDER -FOR ACT I ON 

~EC I P I EN.T FROM 
y CASUALTY REI'ORT 

IN VE liTORT 

FOR II 20 

LETTER 

NO. A TYPE OF CONTAINER 

EI VE LOPE 

I CAR TONS 

PACKAGE 

FOOT LOCKER 

SP CIAL INSTRUCTIONS 

REMOV E Gl 

S~I P 8LOODSTAIIEO 

! )( SHI P DAMAGED 

RE IIIOV E 8 L '0 S T A I IEC 

RE II.OV E DAMAGED 

FIL MS REMOVED 

D I ARY REMOVED 

D~ TAKE!( 

' J(/ (/) 
MA I~_EYI EWER (~n't'a£s 

) ; I : ~ ...-\-
SHI PPED 

' _Z FR AN KED 

!' I 
EXPRESS 

~ FR EIG HT -
D~-~E SHIPPED i94~ 

\"! . - , _;,... t.) 

SHI PPI NG CLEP.Kl· l. _i I 
F I II 

~ ROUTI'NG ' 

ii I ACC.OU NTING BRANC.H 
I ' _:f/ ;i Wi RE HOUSE 
., F I LE 
:- ..... . 



BELT. MONEY (NO MONEY) 

BILLFOLD (NO MONEY) 

BRACELET. IDENT. 

CAMERAS V 
CLOTHING 

. MISC. ARTICLES t/ 
RELIGIOUS ARTICLES 

RIBBONS. DECORATION 

TESTAMENTS 

TOWELS & WASHCLOTHS 

U. S. MONEY (AMOUNT) 

. .. 
EFFECfs INVENTORY 
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU 

BOOKS, ADDRESS 

BOO KS, PILOT LOG 

CLOTH , WASH 

FOOTLOCKER 

GLOVES. PR. 

HANDKERCHIEFS 

OVERCOATS 

PAPERS. PERSONAL 

PENCIL, MECHANICAL 

PEN , FOUNTAIN 

PHOTOS 

PIPES 

RING S 

SCARFS 

SHIRTS 

SOCKS. PR. 

STATIONERY 

TIES 

TOBACCO 

TOILET ARTICLES 

TOWELS 

TROUSERS, PR. 

TRUNKS, PR. 

UNDERWEAR 

CONTA INERS ADDRESSED TO I -"" # INFORMATION J "'! 

NAIIE 

WAREHOUSE SPACE 
;..,\ L · I f 

... .. 

~~ ~,.~ tJ/, Ja;_;&c~ 

:12-f. # :2_ ~ 11J-P 

l!r~/ ·C::Lf: 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I I CROSS REFERENCE 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

NUMBER 

SYMBOL 

AMOUNT 

DATE 

BANK 
OR 

PLACE OF ISSUE 

PAYEE 

REMITTER 
OR • 

DRAWER 

EXAM I NED BY k _,..., 



' . r. 

I 
I 

- ~ 

or • 

--,~. --...... - -- - -- . '"'"'- ... 
.(Laa t Name) Fi r st Ncune) 

. 80. 
bject 

- •.. - -- . I 

T/ltlt ~ 19Q&9i~< 
( Rank } - (ASN) 

dated. 25 Oct 
named bel ow , 

(Contr ol Ro , ) 
(For use of 

. . ..... · · 1 . _ ·_ Effec t s <;M) 
orgam z2. tl on '00111 Q-~-lf 1\l~OHt ~5Ttf W.JRAfUI.T. af\0\.nt 

. (Ui'U'l' - Not Brji94- pi ~99) · • 
*Stii tl4s . (r/J///0, iltissing iri Action, . 'P/'JMi.l-/i:LI'I~-fY' on the ~TH 
d~y of !iAACW 19 .. , 

Gl . II Jl,ssets : Cash f ound ir ef fec:t s ; l es s c ost t~f money ord er inclosed h~r~wi t :, 

u.s .w.o. # __ ~_~ __ _:.Amt_$z_ ___ _ u.s .M.o. # mtet Amt 4: 

~~t ,.. U . S .M. C. # ____ __:Amt_.. ____ _ U . S .M.O. # NONS AMI' - $ 

'f~J.~ u.s . Cff ioiul, Chec k # _____ _ .Amt -+- Bank 
{:·.Ja.IIh::! and .Drauch) 

U'UC~1Jft #Bank a c c Gunts _________________________ ~----------~--~---------

Ut«llC¥:W 
#~btcrs _____ ~---------------------------------------------
J~ ~!rAt ,..Credit ors ______________________________________ _ 

~¥j ;£ F'(}U!l) 
#DJC~OSED IS~=~~------~-~~----~--~------~--~~~--------~~ 

(Yii ll , .Pvwer· oi' . Ai.. tl?rney , ''Jar Bono , Tr avelers Chec ks • .Dcs c r i oe full:- ) 

~- ... 
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SUBJECT: 

TO 

. . 

on the 24t 

/..-
AR:Y .EFFECTS BUREAU I 

Summary Court- Martial 
ARMY ~ERVICE F ORCES 

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT 
601 Hardesty Avenue 

Kansas City 1, Missouri 

• ..a.? ;hb / ' 

Case No. 4 78310 

Date 2 •ovember 1945 

late a 

.Air Cor~ who died 
~-r.~--~~r-~~~L-~r--r~----

Orgaruzatwn, my or ~v ce 

__ Jia~"'-----' 19 •s , at Buropean ~ · 11 0-,fl / . 

The Adjutant General, War Department 25, D.C. {I 
washington ~t/7 tl f v 

1. C9mpl:Ying with A.W. 112, a Summary Court- Martial, convened t K~~s City, Mo., 
pursuant to S.O. 228, Hq., KCQM Depot, dated 25 September 1943, for the purpose of .disposing 
of the effects of the above-named soldier, or person subject to military law, reports that: 

a. No legal representative or widow of decedent being present at decedents camp or 
quarters, effects of decedent were forwarded to this Summary Court-Martial. 

b. Local debtors owed decedent's estate $ nonE· of which the sum of $ , 
was collected. (If nothing was found due or collected, state "None,; otherwise attach item~ 
statement of sums owing and collected.) (Incl. none .) 

c. Decedent owed undisputed local creditors the sum of$ nnne , which 
has been paid by the Summary Court-Martial from funds of decedent. (See inclosed r~ceipt 

~. ' Incl ) . 

d. Disposition of decedent's effects (less money paid creditors, if any) has been mac!c· 
by the Summary Court-Martial by transmittal through the Quartermaster Corps, at Government 
expense to person found entitled (See Summary Court-Martial FINDING below). 

FlliDING 

Before a SuJ.a:ry Court-Ma:rtial which convened at Kansa~ty, Missouri, on ____ _ 

31 Ootober 1945 , pursuant to Special Orders 228,kqql_!a,.rte_r~_._ KGQM_Denot_datFrl ' ---- ---- . ··- ------



· .. ··. 

I 
i 
I 

IN REPLY R'EFER TO. 478310 

' 3 . · .. ·' li 
J-· 7 Taylor, Raymond H. 

C._. 2!!2 .,-. ~ 0 ..... . .. - • -. UP 

~ 
KANSAS CITY .QUARTERMASTER DEPOT 

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU 
801 HAROIESTY AV~U&.: 

KANifAG ClTY t. Mlt!ISCURI 

kEQUEST FOR INFORMrtTION 

T/Sgt 
(Rank) 

AC 445TH BB GP 

. ' . 
~. - - :. ,.- . .. 

· ' .· 

xs-._22 .I:kcember: 1949 
P' / · · · HOC/vlm 

22 Nove~ber 1949 
..... . 

~ .. -· 

19069643 
(1SNJ 

(Following to be filled in by OQMG), ~B-r-an~c~h~o~f~S~e-r-v~i-e_e __ aK-d~/~o-r~O~r-g-an~i~·z-a~t~io_n __ 

D.AT.E. .. OF DE.nTH......, _______ .......,. __ 2_4_MAR ...... C_H_l...,9_4..,.5 __ ..,._ _______ _ 

PLACE OF Ci~UAL.TY EUROPEAN AREAs GERMANY 
--------------------~--~~--~~~~---------------

NEXT OF - KIN __ ....-~MR __ ._G~UY~_M_.~!A~YL __ OR ____ ~-----~~~-~-~- F~'~uurn~~-· ~· -_·_··--
(Name) ' . " (Relat,ionship). 

ADDRESS ____ RO_UTE __ ~f_t~·-B_o_oc~,-l_96_9~·~R~OS~EV~I~L~LE~,~C~,AL~~FO~Bff~J4~----....---------

PF...EVIOUS SHIPMENT X YES NO (Check one) 
------~-- -....------

Dn.TE OF LAsT PREVIOUS SHIPMENT (If any) 13 .NOV 45 
--~~~~~----------------~ 

SUMMiJ tY COUhT MADE (Eff QM Form 75) X Yes No (Check one) 
------~~ ----~--

TO W"rlOM (If made ). ____ --?'-:;-;::-~SA.ME=~~~----~---.-:---.....--------
(If s'ame as' NOK, write 'same} 

Write below the name anct ''address of an alternate beneficiary or -an in­
dividual we have ·previously contactC;Jd in the ca$e f'il~, ··If a relative, list 
his relationship. This information will be used only if the . next of.· kin 
noted above cannot oe locate'd. . ... - . . . . 

MRS. ALMA. W. TAYLOR ~MOTHER) 
sAME AS FAmER'S ' . · 

Signature~~ 
~CONLO~, llA.JOR~ QMC 

Remarks:----------------------------------~~~------~-------~~-----

. Eff QM Form 
2 Nov ~8 129 
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:.·- - . 
.. · .-.-

i 

.--'-­
·. ! 

QMGOD 293. Taylor, Raymond H., T/Sgt 
SN 19 069 643 

. . • ·- -~ - .. 

lst Ind 

Department of the Army, OQMG, Washington 25, D· c., 1 December 1949 

TO: Commanding Officer, Quartermaster Activities 
Kansas City Records Center (AGO), Missouri 
ATTENTION: Effects Quartermaster 

L~formation requested has been entered on basic form. 

BY COMN.A.ND OF MAJOR GENERAL FELDN~: 

. -~:it~ 
Major, QMC 
Field Service Division 

2 



478:510 

_Vr. Guy K. Taylor 
Route 2, Box 1702 
RoaeTille, California 

Dear Mr. Taylors 

S~BRI/ih 
3 May 1950 

Thank you for your oonfinnation of address in connection 
with the disposal of funds r~ceived for your son, Technical Ser,eant 
Raymond H. Taylor, whioh were recovered by an overseas Graves 
Registratio~ officer. 

I am inclosing a Bureau oheok in the amount of 119.62 
representing the funds reoeiTed for your son from this souroe and 
converted to dollar credits due to the damaged condition in which 
they were found when recovered. 

The transmittal of funds by this Bureau does not, of it­
self, vest title in the recipient. Such property is forwarded tor 
distribution in accordance with the laws of the state of decedent's 
legal residence. 

I am glad to have been of service to you in this matter, 
and wish to express my sincere regret of the circumstances prompting 
this correspondence. 

1 Inol 
Bureau check 

Sincerely ;rours, 

STANlEY ZABLOCKI 
Captain, Q!.C 
Effects Quartermaster 
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. 
UOUIIT :'F CHE:~ < ~ .iT I' n I ~r. Rl' P.ANCY IN I IIICLOSE uf lE S •. RECIPIEN~ FROM 
' $19.62 -- - I SHIP VAlUABlES UIIE CASUALTY REPORT 

.._..T IIUIISER "SERIAL MUIIBER VALUABLES SHIPPED 8T (de-r~) IUEMTORT 

184997 RUK ' FOR II 20 

LETTER 

NO. 4 TYPE OF CONTAINER 

EIVElOPE 

CARTONS 

PACKAGE 

T/Sgt Raymond H. 
FOOT LOCKER 

Taylor 
SP CIAL INSTRUCTIONS 

Guy M. Taylor REMOVE G I 
19069643 SHIP SLOOOSTAIMEO 

478310 D 
SHIP OAIUGEO 

REIIOVE B L 'OSTA I IIEO 

i REWOVE DAIIAGEO 

FILMS REWOVEO 

OIARY REMOVED 

SUHHI'R't' COURT DATA DATE AC~TAKEM 

!>ATE OF FIIIOIIIG APPLICAIIT .:3 ~ "7 "d:IJ 
WAIL REVIE'f_@~-nfHaZS) 

REIIAR KS SHIPPED 

FRANKED 

EXPRESS 

FREIGHT 
DATE SHIPPED 

,. SHIPPING CLERK 

ROUTING 

ACCOUNTING BRUCH 

WAREHOUSE 
FILE 

ORDER FOR ACTION 
E FF OH FOR II llJ c::::w _A /J A ~-w 10 OCT 19 .. !5 .r,r~ 

·. 
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.. . ..... ~ ·.;. 

. · ·. ~ . : 

. . 
ARMY .. CT.S BUREAU 

~CCOUNTit.JG ., fvE MTORY 

CASE NO. 47a,:no 
i 

TYPED BY 
BRK 

DATE 

27 lla.r 1950 

STATUS 

Deceased 

,j RANK 

.J T/Sgt 
:i -. 

NAME 

Raymond .M. Taylor 

A. S. N. 
19069643 

j ORGANIZATION 

CONSIGNOR COO, AR:l 807 
: 

AWJUNT¢ If· bJ/ 
•&b ftMk ... L 1~ ~~ ~.c'J I. 

ACCOUNT NO. I ('/f 99! K!J 
ll ST NO. 

CIP #123 
~_}, 

' .. 
I CHECK DESCRIPTION: ' INCLUDED IN ONE U. s. TREASURER'S CHECK 

NEGOTIABLE BY EQM 

# 1, 714 

DATED 14 Mar 1950 

SYMBOL 215-224 

AMOUNT $4,287.97 
7 

REMARKS: Proceeds of~Eng1ish pounds 
at rate of 2.8025 

f 

' -. 
'~fF OM · • FORM I I A - -
~ NoV 1945 

/ 

------- ----

~ · 

r,, 
-

~ 

).' 
~I 

L' --
fo 
/! 
1, · 

~ · r· 
It 
i' 

t.:· 

~ 
(•' 

b~ 

I 

ij 

.. 
i 
I 

-I r, 
I 

~-

t 
~ 
J: 
~-
~ -

l' 



.: .. 

.·. 

). 
I 

I 

' ' 

~ . 

, . 

·' 

,I 

.. " "' l. 

·-...I 

HEADQUARTERS 
-7752 FINANCE CENTER 

Central Di~bursing Office 
APO 807, c/o Postmaster New York, 

FINC 123.7 -

SUBJECT: Conversion of Funds 

TO . . Commanding Officer, 
Kansas City Quartermnst~r Depot 
Army Effec~'s Bureau 
601 Hardeety Avenue 
Kunsas Ci~y 1, Mo. 

. ·-~ \ . ' 
. ' : .. ' · -· · i-i~'4"· 

1. rn compliance with paragraph 2 of your 1~tter . of ?8 rie9ember 
1949, the following information is now made available, ·in~.smuch, :as .... _all· · 

conversion action has been complet_e~. .· I · ._-'{ :·::~r·.·_~J - . (, 
/ ,• • I• • t~' •'<' -, o 

2. Treasury checks Numbers l452060ey e.Iid 1714 iil the . aggr~gS:t~ ·;_ ·,'~ . 
amount of $4,289.84 are forwarded along wi t11 fiscal- lists Numbers ··1£-a :. ~o , 
123 as inclosure number 2, also included are certificates . cov~ring ·.-; .. -
certain foreign currencies) inclosure number 3,_ und .q9pies .of <·""'-' ... ~~·;; .. ;· ·, _,;. .,· 
correspondence instrumental in affecting conversions as inclosures~~-.:~:<- :·: :· ... 
number 4 through number 15. . ; . ~--~; ·~< ·: . . 

~ , ... ., '. :~. 

I •' • :::. :;(4 ... >~ . • 
With referE:nce to paragraph· 3, the attached table . is ,su:t>l:!4\~~~ ,. . . ._, ,,~~-·~ f . :- .;,-J... .... . . 

3. 
Herewith. ,_. 

. \ . '." !.· .·, ' , . . .... 1 
' \ • 1 ) 1 I _ \ ; _ - , 

4. This office is uno.ble to return currencies' rejected .by~: tli~ ;\ t 
respective countries concerned', Due to th_eir extensively a~~omp~~ed ,-o:zld · 
h~ghly contrunino.ted con~i tion·, it was deemed advisable to dastr,oy ·f:~!lis- -r_._ ~­
worthless currency by burning. · Certificate of d.estr_uction by thi-ee· . ):-~-
witnessing officers is available if so desited. ~ ·' ~;-~: -:::: '•{,·;·-. 

15 Incls: , 
1• Ltr File RRE 220.87 
2. Fiscal lists 118 ·.thru 123 

,, ·' •· \ '· \·""! l ·., .. ~ '\(t ·• b'.· I.;.J.. -~ '\ 

·._ 1,- -: ~;::.:>~'-~:)~}!:r.: 
/s/ s., J~ Tnggart _ : .. < .. ,1 , ._-. ,~,.5 _ 

s. J ~- TAGG.f.RT '. ~ :_:.,r:~; >;··I 
Colonel FD · · ·. · _;,,,_ ~ :. * . 

···. 

Central Disb~r~i,ng Off j,013r~ • { . 

. . ' . {:8~:~~;::::: . : 
, ' I' \ :.i:i ,. 1: ( .''11' I <' • 

3. Certificates 
4. thru 15. cps correspondence 

: · ·,'.. f .... ~:.Ft, 'lf!'J, .. ~- :.i" .~ ""'. · - . 
. s .·. :r ~:r --·~·· 1</ ... u.- ., I • • 

.~. r ~ ·;;:t:.· .~·~ • i!_ .. ~, ,r,_ .. · . , 
~ ·' , ..... , r'--~ .. ~· ,*. ·"' ... ~.;.; ' t;.· "''-1 • 

;, ""·~ i..,,' ••• l_ •f. 'l r •· Jr~ • • 

·'··~<:{k;~£;~t·'"·w ;~\.· . 



I 
I 

•• 
. . . 

TYPE & AMOUNT OF 
' CURhENCY REDEEMED. 
BY c;D.o. 

1,237.00 u.s. Dol. 

.L 369-10-0 Sterling 

AMOUNTS 
REJECTED 
(INVALID) 

? 

70,111 French frs . F.Frs 450 
250 Algerian frs 

30,475 Belgium Frs 

11,932.50 German 1&s 

520 Luxembourg Frs 

1,166 Italian Lire 
. I 

738t Dutch Guilders 

1 Trinid~d Dollar · 

~000 Greek Drachma 

738! 

1 
( 

'1,000 

3.00 Russian Rubles 3.00 

1 lllexican Dollar l 

6 Island ·Kronen 6 
,. 

150 Danish Kronen 150 

100 Norwegian .Kronen · 100 

·100 Swt.._dish Kronen : 

1 Brazilian ~ilreis ' l 

10 Finnish l!arks 
. I \ 

? 

AMOUNTS -
CONVERTED 

$ 1,218.00 

1 369-10-0 

69,6.61 
. 250 

30,476_ 
.. -

11,932'.50 

520 

1,166 . 

none 

II 

II 

u 

II 

II 

II 

" II 

100 

.none 

10 

RATE 

2.8025 

349.40) 
3_49 .. 40) 

.02006 

.lOst: per 

625 Lire 
: C 1.oo· 

5.17 

! 

-
DOLLAR VALUE REMARKS 

f ' 
' )_ - ,. - .. -

1,218,00 ;· ·See -Incl 4 
-:. : .... ·, . 

. . . . ~~ 
. . ' fi \. 

l,035.y2 . . . · . Incl 5 

200,09 · See Incl 6 

.. .. 
611 .. 33 .. Incl 7 

~ 

.. ·. 
I 

1,193 .• 25 :.· :· ·:·.: Incl 8 

10~41 Incl 9 

1.87 ~ Incl J. ( 

no va1ue See Incl L 

no f%~e · · 
I : ~ ~ ~ . 

no value .· .. ' 

rio. value" . 

. no valU.e . : 
-~... . . .. · .~.· r; ·_:. . ·' 

no valuE;~ . -.· .~-~e Incl 1 ~ .... . 
. ~. ~-: ~ .1·>'_:· >; " .. 

n() va1u~ . ;~ See Incl l i 
• • ,_: .,~ ~ • t I 

· . 19~3( .>-: .. ·· Inol ... . 
• ! . ••• . . 

no v·alue · ·-· · 
I -, 't. ,:... • ~ ~-·< . :..·. 

. .t · 

Incl H 
300 Marks 
per dollar . · . · ··· >-, , 03''_· 

· U,S, Dorlar· Aggregate of Conversions ·· 
·. ,. 

' 
',/ 

• .f ·,. <· ·:·,: -:; .... - . - .. . -'·- . -- -. . . ,: , ·. · . - ! -

.: 

\ 1-·· ... 
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IN REPLY REFER TO 478310 

Ta.yl<?r: 

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT 

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU 
eot HARDESTY AVIINUE 

KANSAS C:tTY ' · MtStr"OU Rt SZ/BRK/vlm 
19 April 1950 

The Army Effects Bureau recently received for dispos8J. a 
group of funds which had been recovered by the .A.IIiei'ican Graves 
Registration Service in its disintennent operations ·under the current 
Repatriation Program for deceased military personnel. · 

These funds, consisting of United States or foreign currencies, 
were carried by the soldier at the time of casualty and ·in many instances 
were recovered in a mutilated or unsightly condition. 

Consolidation at the overseas headquarters was then in.a.de ·of 
all such currencies and it was then returned to the country of origin 
for exchange to dollar credits to enable issuance of e. check replacing 
the mutilated currency. 

Such was the case with soiOO funds received for your son, the 
late Technical Sergeant Raymond H. Taylor. 

I know that you want to receive these funds as soOn. as possi­
ble, but due to the time 'elapsed since the occurrence · of the casualty, 
it is believed that some explanation should be offered as to the 
source of these f'unds and the delay in tbair transmittal. . 

It would be e.ppre ciate d if you would confirm the accuracy of 
your address in order that the check may be delivered properly. A 
notation placed at the bottom of this letter will be sufficient and 
may be returned in the inclosed addressed envelope requiring no · 
postage. 

Upon receipt of your reply, e. Bureau check for the funds. recov­
ered fran the · above source will then be sent you promptl.Y. 

1 Incl 
Envelope 

Sincerely yours, 



. . ' .. 

;:, . 

..: -:.: 
_,. ;,.• . 

___ .,.. _______ ·-~- - - ---'---- ~- -·-- -·- ---- ·--- . ..;. ... .. ------ ·------

. ; m:, flf u 3 r~· · ~. \( J-. tJ ti. «>1 ·-- N:. · ,l-f 
Senal No .... , ......•. (f;.~---·-····-1 ,dll1e .l.f::I .. t-.:.·········t-~-~--}.f!J.!L .. '.l(v•······ 

· Grade· -------·····---~·-···-.. -Rank .. 1"f:.~,~tf:..Z: .................................. . 
0
. . . . 
rgaruzation ·-········-·····-····-············--······-············-···-----------------

Address . __ ................................................ -------~~---............................... . 
Nearest Relative ............................................................................... . 
Address .... .:: ...................................................................................... . 
Killed in Action...................... Died of Disease ............................. . 

Date ----------··-·····---·--········ Hospital -·-···----------------------···--·---~---
Battle 'Area._............................ lnfonnation ..................................... . 

-·--···--------·-·---------i'?·····--·n·1·"'A··-rf--,r··[-JrTr."r-•·i'ii··-····-
Piace of BuriaL .... fl.A .. :::~.!.=.z. ........ JJ.~ .. ::r..ti~- .L •• ..:.L.I:.:-...UL .•..... 
Point of Coordination ....................................................................... . 
Description o( Body--···············-··········-···--·············---···················· 
------------------····----·-· .. ··------------------------------·-··-··-·-···--· 
Members Missing ····················································-----------·-·········· 
·-----------------------------------------------------------------------------·-· 
.............. -------------·--···-·------------------·-···------··--·····--············-· 

Sigaed .. _ .. M _ _ ______ , __ , ... .. . ~ • .,. ...... _ .. __,. • .,.~.-~----·- -:~ 

11-9-49 . 
APO 58 ST GER!tfAIN 

EFF QM FOR M " 3 
.5 J U L Y l t •t:5 = 

J 



. . • . . 
t -

,.. 
,. 

A'!;TACHMENTS ' -- - · STATUS I 
x~ INBOUND INVENTORY DECEASED 

I _x_- G. R. OR SUB GR LABEL 
EFFECTS INVENTORY 

MISSING 

WILL OR POWER OF ATTY. ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU P. 0 . W. 

L::_ TALLY IN FORM 43 ABANDONED 

UNKNOWN 

-- BAGS. CLOTH OR TRAVEL -- BELT -- OVERCOATS 

I~ {'f<e-C:;~ -- BELT. MONEY (NO MONEY) -- BOOKS. ADDRESS -- PAPERS. PERSONAL ! 

-- BILLFOLD <NO MONEY> -- BOOKS. PILOT LOG -- PENCIL MECHANICAL 

-- BOOKS BRUSHES -- PEN. FOUNTAIN --
BRACELET. IDENT. CASE PHOTOS -- -- --
CAMERAS CLOTH. WASH PIPES - - - -- -
CLOTHING COATS RINGS -- -- -
MISC. ARTICLES FOOTLOCKER SCARFS -- --- - - -
RELIGIOUS ARTICLES FOOTWEAR. PR. SHIRTS - - -- --
RIBBONS. DECORATION GLASSES SOCKS. PR. -- - - --

-- SHORT SNORTER -- GLOVES. PR. 
1- STATIONERY 

-- SOUVENIR MONEY - HANDKERCHIEFS 1- TIES 

SOUVENIRS HEADWEAR TOBACCO -- - --
·-- TESTAMENTS 

1- JACKETS - TOILET ARTICLES 

TOWELS 8: WASHCLOTHS KITS TOWELS -- -- --
- - U. S. MONEY (AMOUNT) 1- KNIVES - - TROUSERS, I'R. -

WATCH LETTERS TRUNKS, PR. -- -- --
WINGS LIGHTERS UNDERWEAR 

~ 
CONTAINERS ADDRESSED TO J 

~ 
INFORMATION 

J 
) 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

NAME AND STATUS VARIATIONS 
I 
I CROSS REFERENCE 

I 
I ,. 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
r 

CHECK REC' D NUMBER . ' 
1-

I BUREAU CHEC K 
BY ·- - I TRANSM IT ORIGIN AL MONEY ORDER -

BOND ___,-- ---......_ _ 
-· 

,___.. - . ... ···ADDITIONAL ' REMARKS .. - .. . ··-,() . -·-· · - ·-· 

REMOVALS (other than G . 1. ) DAMAGES ( Li• t type of damB~xlent) 

I v 

I 
! 

" .. i 
I 

- - ·- . - -
-~ '. ......... . ... - ,. ·•.: • _.,. 

~ r- . :,;:o;;:cJ.~-;:;~·.;, .,.:;-.;. ~;.:<.<'1< ; ~1tT~.,;.'-~-i_"1~ ~~:':·~:·•?;;cJU:I~~fl'' r.'l,"i '"'f. ,\~~;' ''!~~.~ ~c~~~,:c;;;: --



".l.· ,· 

·. ; . • • . • -. . . l'l. r; b "'1.' lf' _!. ' c; TE-l:r~·,.·-- · 

1 .fa!~ ... MARGRATEN ,_ . ----------·--·- ·------ .... 
. 4 • . , 

AA-I-9 • . t' · , A 
.S~~T:' Invento:r.r c~ _;ersonnl Effect~ of; 

- . 
·• i 

.T 

-- ~XI-OR~:::l---~..zm~q_-:=-::T_-
,Last .·bmeJ ,First :(l.me, 

The above i ncli viC.u.:tl of 
---------r-unit) 

t Tas reported 
----~~------~~-

j)esicnaol:,ed beaefj_cir..ry if j_nforr.lD.tion ro.:1c~il~' Q.cce5si~le ; 

i~-IE: AIDTIE3S 
----------------------------~~---- ------------------------~-----

~:oncy_ in the i'U'JDUnt of 

----·--

7 English Po~ds. · ( ;I -<A--I I;.-!} 
I/////////I/II/Ls.st Item/lil!!!!_ll/111/1' 

Withdrawn for transmittal 

, . 

--rr----~ 

I~nown banl{ account in Eu:r-o.pean ·I'heu ter: 
?(""l~i,...s-ct,--·i-"U'""·, _-,.Jc-o __ o_,f~b..,~3.-- ~""'11-:-:.--r.r~cc o.uu:o ~'io} 

I certify that the above items co!1Sti-~ute aD_ eff ects secured by ;1e celonr; i.n~ 
to the above mned individual a.nC:. «OO:GOOOXflC~OiXiXXW~ ~xx·x;xocxx 

~r:~~~~~~~~~-~~-~1( ____ Deeot Quartermaste~--
. · Ranl: £.: AS:J) (Orc;anization) 

i.lc!di tio:ml ii.lforf:!.a·i:rion on l'everae side) 
P..ZS THI C TED 




